
JULY 2022

AT ONE&ONLY PORTONOVI



SUNBEDS & 
SEA LOUNGERS 
EUR 150 minimum spend | Sunbeds, per set 
EUR 200 minimum spend | Sea Loungers, per set

INCLUDING:

•	 Entrance fee
•	 Glass of sparkling wine on arrival
•	 Towels, Changing Rooms & Pool Use
•	 Bottle of Water

CABANAS
EUR 600 minimum spend, up to 4 persons 
( + EUR 50 per extra guest)

INCLUDING:

•	 Entrance fee
•	 Glass of Champagne on arrival
•	 Cabana amenity box
•	 Private restroom & Toiletries
•	 Mini-Bar with soft drinks and water 

ENTRANCE FEE
EUR 25
Free from 11AM to 1PM

GAZEBOS
EUR 250 minimum spend, up to 2 persons 
( + EUR 50 per extra guest)

INCLUDING:

•	 Entrance fee
•	 Glass of sparkling wine on arrival
•	 Towels, Changing Rooms & Pool Use
•	 Bottle of water
•	 Fruit Platter
•	 Pass Around F&B Amenities

CABANA ONE
EUR 1000 minimum spend, up to 4 persons
(+ EUR 100 per extra guest)

INCLUDING:

•	 Entrance fee
•	 Bottle of Champagne on arrival
•	 Cabana One amenity box
•	 Mini-Bar with Soft drinks and water
•	 Cabana Fruit platter 
•	 Private restroom & Toiletries
•	 Allocated Waiter
•	 Private VIP Area
•	 4 Private Sunbeds

Reservation & Cancellations Policy: Booking recommended. 
Full refund if canceled 12 hours in advance, or 24 hours in advance for Cabanas.



SUNBEDS SEA LOUNGERS

CABANAS #2 AND 3 CABANA ONE

CABANAS #4, 5 AND 6GAZEBOS



PRICES
ENTRANCE FEE | EUR 25 
Including: Towels, Changing Rooms & Pool Use

SUNBEDS | EUR 100

TABLES AND GAZEBOS | EUR 250

CABANAS | EUR 500
*Minimum spend

ANGELLINA 
30 JULY


